

EX 165 of 2023
JO Code - WB1481

Order dated:-03/02/2024

The record is fixed for ER of DW.

Petitioner is present by filing hajira.

BCII Issue DW at once.

Hence the case is adjourned today .

To 13/03/2024 for ER of DW.

Dict., & Corr. by

sd/-

J.M.5th Court,
Paschim Bardhaman

J.M.5th Court,
Paschim Bardhaman