

Misc EX 165 of 2023

Order dated:-27/02/2025

Today the record is fixed for payment.

Petitioner files hajira. OP prayed for time.

Prayer for time by OP is allowed as last chance.

PO is transferred. Ld JM 06th is in charge.

Hence the case is adjourned today .

To 27/03/2025 for payment along with arrears of
December and January.

Dict.. & Corr. by

sd/-

J.M.5th Court,
Paschim Bardhaman(IC)

J.M.5th Court,
Paschim Bardhaman(IC)